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AT C[E&E@TE_T\ERGA ____ADDRESS P.O. BOX 20500, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
73156
SN DISPLACEMENT
L NCLINAT 0N DEGREES OISPLACEMENT _ ACCUMULATED
350 Z 6.1250 6.1250
776 , 11.1612 17.2862
293 - 6.7727 24.0589
ioHh ’ 6.2475 30.3064
22543 . 10.5700 43.8764
2285 : 5425 11.4189
2765 [ 10.4640 51.8829
3246 3.4 6.3011 58.1840
3721 374 6.2225 64.4065
4298 H 10.0975 74.5040
4692 3/4 5.1614 79.6654
5191 1 8.7325 88.3979
5492 1 5.2675 93.6654
6072 1 3/4 17.6900 111.3554
6308 1 3/4 7.1980 118.5534
6930 1 374 18.9710 137.5244
7113 1 3/4 5.5815 143.1059
7631 1 3/4 15.7990 158.9049
wewes. secrtifv that tne accve tate as ser forth Is Irue and correct o the best
- -w .:ow.2dge and belief.
CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
N o Who J
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TITLE DEBBIE CLARK, OFFICE MANAGER
AFFIDAVIT
Se are me . -he undersigned acthoTiiv, appeared DEBBIE CLARK
soun -o me —o be the person wnose name is subscribed herepelow, who, on making
zpos1-ion, under oath states -hat he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
The w2 identified abcve, and zhat o the best of his <nowledge and belief such
s’ was noo intentionallw dewviatec Irom the true vertical whatsoever
<:;::;A}1\J&Jv\kz (2L§£LAVDQ\\W
AFF IANT'S SIGNATURE
gﬁ&xiixvvlped LT ence on this the 1y day of DECEMBER , 1982
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Notary Public in and for the County
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